10
Years
Product warranty
25
Years
Output power warranty
High transmissivity, low-iron
tempered glass.
High quality aluminum frame,
resisting load up to 5400 Pa and
wind pressure up to 2400 Pa.
High efficiency
Severe weather
Quality frame
Quality glass
IP65 junction box for long term
weather endurance.
ECO GREEN ENERGY
EGE-150P-36
POlYCRYstalliNE
PhOtOvOltaiC mOdulE
4 busbars cells, with efficiency up
to 18.8 %.
ECO GREEN ENERGY
Engineering drawings
40
±
2
10
0±
2
90
0±
107×11
5
25
14
0
25
0
14
0
25
0
14
80
63730
670
14
80
670
14
74
664
15
6
3±1
15.5
2±
1
5±
2
1420Electrical characteristics at stC*
150 W
8.82 A
18.37 V
0~3 %
8.17 A
15.13 %
22.44 V
Electrical characteristics at NOCt*
111 W
7.16 A
16.97 V
6.53 A
20.83 V
Operating conditions
 -45 ℃ ~+85 ℃
5400 Pa
1000 V
2400 Pa
Power output (Pmax)
short circuit current (isc)
maximum power voltage (vmp)
Power output tolerance
maximum power current (imp)
*standard test conditions:
irradiance: 1000 W/m²  ·  cell temperature: 25 ℃  ·  AM: 1.5
Panel efficiency
Open circuit voltage (voc)
Power output (Pmax)
short circuit current (isc)
maximum power voltage (vmp)
maximum power current (imp)
*Nominal operating cell temperature:
irradiance: 800 W/m²  ·  ambient temperature: 20 ℃  ·  AM: 1.5  ·  wind speed: 1 m/s
Open circuit voltage (voc)
Operating temperature range
max front load (ex: snow)
max system voltage
max back load (ex: wind)
max series fuse rating 10 A
iv curves
temperature characteristics
Packaging
Certification
General characteristics
NOCt 45 ℃ ±2 ℃
temperature coefficient of Pmax
temperature coefficient of isc
-0.41 %/℃
+0.06 %/℃
temperature coefficient of voc -0.31 %/℃
35 pcs
720 pcs
1800 pcs
Per pallet
Per 20ft GP container
Per 40ft hQ container
Per 40ft GP container 1400 pcs
Cell type Polycrystalline (156×156 mm)
Junction box
Connector
IP65
Weight 11.0 kg
Number of cells 36
Glass 3.2 mm tempered glass
dimensions 1480×670×30 mm
Frame
Cable
Anodized aluminium alloy
0.9 m
MC4 or MC4 compatible
Voltage
0
0
2.5
5.0
7.5
10.0
1000W/m2
600W/m2
400W/m2
5 10 15 20 25
C
ur
re
nt
200W/m2
800W/m2